Cisco Video
Phone 8875
Webex Public Datasheet
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Contents
03
04
05

	ͫ Korea (KS X 3123:2022, KS X 3124:2020, KS X 3126:2020)
•	 Japan Bluetooth GFSK/EDR
Ordering information
Table 4.  Ordering information
PART # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
CP-8875-K9= Cisco Video Phone 8875, Carbon Black
CP-8875-L-K9= Cisco Video Phone 8875, First Light White
CP-8875NR-K9= Cisco Video Phone 8875 Non-Radio version, Carbon Black
CP-8875NR-K9++= Cisco Video Phone 8875 Non-Radio TAA version, Carbon Black
CP-8875-VIDEO-WMK= Wall mount kit for Cisco Video Phone 8875
CP-PWR-CUBE-4 Cisco Power Cube 4
CP-PWR-CORD-CE= Power Cord European
Warranty information
The Cisco Video Phone 8875 phones are covered by a Cisco standard 1-year replacement warranty.